Individual Best Times (All Time)

Trinity Parkes - (983905) - Sandwell Aquatics Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.69
35.87
35.91
36.24
36.39
36.46
36.54
37.30
37.43
38.65
49.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.54
35.91
35.69
36.24
35.87
36.46
36.39
37.30
37.43
38.65
49.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
537
535
520
514
511
508
477
472
429
203

WA Pts

508
535
545
520
537
511
514
477
472
429
203

Round

m I T I I T

I T T m I

Round

H
H

I m T I ™M

I I I T

Date

06/05/19
04/11/17
30/04/22
06/05/19
01/05/17
01/05/17
02/05/22
02/05/16
02/05/16
07/06/15
14/07/13

Date

02/05/22
30/04/22
06/05/19
06/05/19
04/11117
01/05/17
01/05/17
02/05/16
02/05/16
07/06/15
14/07/13

Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Midland Long Course Championships

Sandwell Aquatics Centre Test Event

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Midlands Championships 2015

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Sandwell Aquatics Centre Test Event

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Midland Long Course Championships

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Midlands Championships 2015

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Venue

Coventry
Nottingham
Sandwell
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Loughborough

Venue

Coventry
Sandwell
Coventry
Coventry
Nottingham
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sandwell

Sandwell

Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell

Sandwell

Sandwell

Club Swam Under

Sandwell

Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell

Sandwell

Sandwell

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



