Individual Best Times (All Time)

Trinity Parkes - (983905) - Sandwell Aquatics Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.69	545	F	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Sandwell	1
35.87	537	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Sandwell	1
35.91	535	Н	30/04/22	Sandwell Aquatics Centre Test Event	Sandwell		4
36.24	520	Н	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Sandwell	1
36.39	514	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
36.46	511	F	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
36.54	508	Н	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
37.30	477	F	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
37.43	472	Н	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
38.65	429	Н	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
49.61	203	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Sandwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.54	508	Н	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
35.91	535	Н	30/04/22	Sandwell Aquatics Centre Test Event	Sandwell		4
35.69	545	F	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Sandwell	1
36.24	520	Н	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Sandwell	1
35.87	537	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Sandwell	1
36.46	511	F	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
36.39	514	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
37.30	477	F	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
37.43	472	Н	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Sandwell	1
38.65	429	Н	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
49.61	203	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Sandwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS